

Sch. XLV-Form No.134					14
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	300	00	4/c	Bell	
N/work.	Chakia Puroon Chlapra				
	Path to mustaher Tale				
	Ker Bakhari				
Agency :-	S. G. Pelling and Constn				
Agd NO :-	06 SBD / 2019-20				
Agd value :-	141.63				
Date of Start :-	08-06.2020				
Date of completion :-	04-06.2020				
	work done				

① Pravdeny and laying cement concrete pavement etc

$$2 + 50.00 + 3.78 + 0.16 = 60.00$$

$$1 + 16.00 + \frac{3.78 + 3.90}{2} \cdot 0.160 = 9.79$$

$$1 + 34.00 + 3.78 + 0.160 = 20.40$$

$$8 + 50.00 + 3.75 + 0.160 = 240.00$$

$$1 + 19.00 + \underline{3.75 + 4.00} + 0.160 = 11.78$$

$$1 + 2/1.00 + \frac{3.75^2}{2} + \frac{3.75^2}{2} + 0.160 = 12.94$$

$$5 \times 50.00 + 3.78 + 0.60 = 150.00$$

$$1 + 24.00 + \frac{3.75 + 4.00}{2} + 0.60 = 14.88$$

$$1 + 26.40 + 3.78 + 3.70 + 0.160 = 18.50$$

$$3450.00 + 3.75 + 0.160 = 90.00$$

$$1 + 30.00 + 3.75 + 0.160 = 18.00$$

Curve :- $2 + 14.00 + 0.600 + 0.16 = 2.69$

2 + 16 Geo + 0.2 Geo + 0.16 = 3.58

28.03.21 J.E. Subkhan 28/3/21

$$\underline{649.96 \text{ m}^3}$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Const ⁿ of Benchmark and Reference pillar etc					
① Const ⁿ of Reference and working Benchmark					
1.80 km @ 9468.81/km →					Rs 17043.0
① Const ⁿ of reference and pillar etc					
1.80 km @ 8998.71/km →					Rs 16198.00
② Cleanup and grubbing road etc all					
0.54 Hec @ 51133.76/Hec →					Rs 27612.0
③ Const ⁿ of embankment with materials etc					
763.30 m ³ @ 174.94/m ³ →					Rs 123035.00
④ Const ⁿ of Subgrade and earthen shoulder etc all					
1624.88 m ³ @ 176.58/m ³ →					Rs 286921.0
⑤ Const ⁿ of embankment with materials etc					
1641.18 m ³ @ 58.70/m ³ →					Rs 96335.0
⑥ Earth work in excavation etc all complete					
149.78 m ³ @ 269.32/m ³ →					Rs 40339.0
⑦ Sand Filling in sand etc					
732 m ³ @ 400.59/m ³ →					Rs 2932.0
⑧ Providing P.C. Band etc all					
8.70 m ³ @ 5411.84/m ³ →					Rs 47083.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9) Providing reinforcement Acc work etc					
4.83 m ² @ 45725.90/m ² →					Rs 221822
10) Providing reinforcement cement concrete etc					
83.60 m ³ @ 6892.97/m ³ →					Rs 574393
11) Providing weep hole etc etc complete					
60 nos @ 83.11/each →					Rs 4987.00
12) Back Filling etc all complete					
43.90 m ³ @ 2379.07/m ³ →					Rs 102773.00
13) Providing and fixing M.M.G.S.Y. sign board etc					
2 nos @ 11366.17/each →					Rs 22652.00
14) Providing granular sub base etc all					
712.37 m ³ @ 2507.11/m ³ →					Rs 1785990.00
15) Providing and laying work etc all					
508.20 m ³ @ 3135.99/m ³ →					Rs 1593710.00
16) Providing and laying cement concrete etc					
649.96 m ³ @ 6542.26/m ³ →					Rs 4260000
					Rs 9087827.00
GST (12%)					1090539.00
L.C.E.S. (1%)					90878.00
					Rs 10269244.00
Less Payment @					273960.00
					Continuation 3559469.00
20.03.21					Rs 6435878.00